SCHEDULE - KIMCHI KANUCKS

Date

Thu, May 05, 16
Sun, May 08, 16
Thu, May 12, 16

Thu, May 19, 16
Thu, May 26, 16
Thu, Jun 02, 16
Thu, Jun 09, 16

Sun, Jun 12, 16
Thu, Jun 16, 16
Sun, Jun 26, 16
Thu, Jun 30, 16

Thu, Jul 07, 16
Sun, Jul 10, 16
Thu, Jul 21, 16
Sun, Jul 24, 16
Thu, Jul 28, 16
Thu, Aug 04, 16

summer 2016 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4B THURSDAY

RND S Home
0 CHIEFS

4 KIMCHI KANUCKS

I KIMCHI KANUCKS

- FLYING ACES

KIMCHI KANUCKS

E KIMCHI KANUCKS

NORTH YORK
ISLANDERS

- TORONTO BANDITS

I KIMCHI KANUCKS

n GREASY BEAVERS

H TORONTO BANDITS

H KIMCHI KANUCKS
SF1 u TORONTO BANDITS
SF2 u KIMCHI KANUCKS
SF3 n TORONTO BANDITS

Jan. 29, 2026

S Visitor

0 NORTH YORK
ISLANDERS

- KIMCHI KANUCKS

n TORONTO BANDITS

2 CHIEFS
3 KIMCHI KANUCKS

3 KIMCHI KANUCKS
FLYING ACES

- KIMCHI KANUCKS

NORTH YORK
ISLANDERS

KIMCHI KANUCKS
KIMCHI KANUCKS

KIMCHI KANUCKS

TORONTO BANDITS

3
(V
2 FLYING ACES
0
1
1

KIMCHI KANUCKS

Time

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm

7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview Arena
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



